CLASSEMENT COMPLET DU TOUR REGIONAL
PISTOLET ECOLE DE TIR

04/03/16

2016
CHAMPIONS DE LIGUE
I DS ISTE
QUALIFIE
LIGUE CLUBS N° CLUB BENJAMIN TOT1 POUSSIN TOT 2 MINIME TOT3 ToT BAR.
GENERAL

1 PROVENCE E.T.P .AUBAGNE 18.13.090 CAMPOCASSO. TOM 81 87 168 JEROME. VINCENT 90 87 177 CAMPOCASSO. THEO 91 86 177 522
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3 PROVENCE G.T.S. 18.13.311 LE GUIRRIEC. ENZO 90 93 183 GIGANTE. LOUIS 82 77 159 PIETRA. PAUL 87 80 167 509

4 PROVENCE C.M.S.T. 18.13.041 PORTELLI. VINCENT 93 80 173 KIENG. TIMEO 82 76 158 JEGOU. RERMY 91 86 177 508

5 |[LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON S.C.T. ST CYPRIEN 11.66.090 SAUVY Morgane 93 87 180 SAUVY Anais 66 85 151 SAUVY Chloé 89 87 176 507

6 BOURGOGNE CHATENOY-LE-ROYAL 4.71.185 DRITCH Mattéo 86 83 169 BRANDAO Gabin 81 78 159 BENEY Antoine 94 83 177 505

7 NORMANDIE ORBEC LA VESPIERE 14.14.028 TORRE Lucas 83 90 173 AUGUSTE Amélie 80 79 159 RAVENEAU Lucas 82 79 161 493

8 MIDI-PYRENEES A.C.C.T. CASTRES 19.81.052 CERARELLI ZOE 87 84 171 AUSSENAC JULIAN 83 87 170 MARIE NATHAN 74 78 152 493
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10 NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS C.T.S. FRASNOY 15.59.012 LANGLEMEZ Sacha 88 87 175 LANGLEMEZ Vitaly 84 71 155 DELCOURT Louis 81 76 157 487

" LYONNAIS S.T.S.M. 13.42.127 DEFOUR Simon 80 83 163 TISSOT Brandon 67 73 140 POPIER Léa 92 91 183 486

12 NORMANDIE IVRY LA BATAILLE 14.27.130 QUINTAL Eloise 83 85 168 HOYER CHAURAND Elona 72 83 155 LOMET Benoit 84 78 162 485

13 COTE-D'AZUR S.T. TOULON 9.83.164 Tronchetti Charles 87 90 177 Jullian Loenamm 66 72 138 Candel Elisa 78 89 167 482

P Resemmce  assvewostortR | o | ewmomame  me s mweucsl w7 e romecses  me e | 4
15 AUVERGNE T.S. BEAULIEU 3.43.005 NABONNAND Thibaud 80 76 156 GASQUE Anne-Sophie 73 80 153 REGNIER Théo 90 82 172 481

16 ILE-DE-FRANCE U.S.P.T.B. 10.93.400 CAPELLA Valentine 90 87 177 FABRICE Noémie 66 71 137 ROBIC Matthieu 78 83 161 475
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18 DAUPHINE-SAVOIE C.T.S.B.L.V. 20.26.250 ROBERT RAPHAEL 81 78 159 MURAND ANTONIN 72 79 151 NALLE BASTIEN 83 80 163 473

19 ILE-DE-FRANCE A.P.T.C. PROVINS 10.77.850 LEMENN Léo 80 71 151 HUMBLOT Loic 78 81 159 MILARD Evan 77 80 157 467
20 | LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON CASTELNAUDARY 11.11.097 VALETTE FAELLI Sacha 79 78 157 SARDA Sébastien 65 76 141 SARDA Amelyne 86 81 167 465
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TOT
LIGUE CLUBS N° CLUB BENJAMIN TOT 1 POUSSIN TOT 2 MINIME TOT3 BAR.
GENERAL
21 DAUPHINE-SAVOIE C.T. LES ABRETS 20.38.023 VARUSSAUD DAMIEN 81 81 162 SAIDANE MERIEM 70 67 137 PETITHOMME AURELIEN 83 81 164 463

ILE-DE-FRANCE U.S.M. MALAKOFF m

PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE A.S.C.E. ESCOUBLAC 5.44.002

AGOUNE Tim

COMPERE Nathalie

MARESCOT Abel

LEHUEDE Lubin

VIGOUROUX Pierre

COMPERE Julien

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

AQUITAINE
LORRAINE
NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS
LORRAINE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
CHAMPAGNE
BRETAGNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LORRAINE
NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS

LORRAINE S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210

T.S. LIBOURNE
S.T. REMIREMONT
A.L.C. WATTRELOS

S.T. VINCEY

A.T.BUC
ESPERANCE CHALONS
C.S.G.RENNES
T.S.P. MEAUX

BAR LE DUC
C.T. NIEPPOIS

2.33.021
12.88.404
15.59.010
12.88.380

10.78.084
08 51 160
6.35.002
10.77.847

12.55.279
15.59.050

COMPAGNON Romain
BERTRAND Géo
MANNESSIER Yaelle
COSMO Lily

DERVEN Elliot
FLOUR-KAPORNYAI Charles
CHEMIN Mathéo
PETIT Lucas

BERTAUD Marceau
DELANGUE Martin

CERBINO Clara

65 59
80 86
80 84
71 67

69 70
90 78
82 85
79 83

64 63
71 64

124
166
164
138

139
168
167
162

127
135

I GUELAFF-DUMAS Hervé-Lol 78 89

VITU Jean
JAKUBOWSKI Cécilien
GRAEBLING Enora

RIPAULT Nathan
PONSARDIN Nathan
GUITTON Jeanne
TOYON Mathieu

BERGER Yanis
MEURILLON Noah

TARAN Ethan

78 85
54 68
64 79

75 54
68 57
58 54
64 60

76 66
58 78

167
163
122
143

129
125
112
124

142
136

LABOULBENE Mattéo
CHRIST Raphaél
OUFELLA Loic
GRAEBLING Soléna

CABELLAN Yann
WINTERER Nathan
DALLEE Auric
PETIT Léo

SCHNEKENBURGER Théo
TOP Adam

HALLER Léa

78 83
61 54
73 85
79 83

86 78
69 69
76 75
72 70

74 77
78 70

161
115
158
162

164
138
151
142

151
148

452
444
444
443

432
431
430
428

420
419

42
43
44
45
46
47

PICARDIE
ILE-DE-FRANCE
CHAMPAGNE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE
ILE-DE-FRANCE
BRETAGNE

A.S.T. CREIL
T.S. PERREUX
S.T. REIMS
T.0. VIENNOIS
T.N. VERSAILLES
A.T.S.T.LANNION

16.60.013
10.94.565
08 51 154
20.38.046
10.78.003
6.22.050

MAGGI Jean-Philippe
LACOSTE Valentin
BOURGOIN Eugénie
PERRIER MAXIME
ZAOUALI Paul
PARLOUER Amandine

84
71
86

74
65

75
79
75
65
72
70

159
150
161
126
146
135

CHOLET Axel
MOUNIE Lisa
BOURGOIN Louis
COSSET ELIOT
ISSARTEL Baptiste
MASI Noémie

52 56

59
69
78
52
52

51
83
68
60
55

108
110
152
146
112
107

VENANT Jonathan
CAPELLE Anaelle
NEUVILLE Hugo
KOUYOUMDJIAN VALENTINE
CANTET Baptiste
DELPHIN-POULAT Maél

79 63

7
55
62
67
64

67
29
63
67
60

142
144
84

125
134
124

409
404
397
397
392
366



